
NEIGHBOURHOOD RETAIL CENTRE - EXTENDING TO 13,000 SQ FT

LOCATED OFF A723 TO MOTHERWELL - OVER 10,500 VEHICLES PASS DAILY

OVER 900 HOMES PROPOSED - PHASES 1 & 2 COMPLETE

TORRANCE PARK, HOLYTOWN, ML1 5RU
Units available - 750 to 4,000 sq.ft including 1,800sq.ft drive-thru

THE SITE

NEW HOUSING

M8

HOLYTOWN

A723

EUROCENTRAL

AVAILABLE
SPRING 2022



LOCATION
The proposed retail centre enjoys a 
prominent location on the A723, at the 
entrance to Torrance park, a new residential 
district, which on completion will comprise 
over 900 homes.

The A723 is a busy arterial route linking 
Motherwell, Carfin and Holytown to junction 
6A of the M8 Motorway.  Eurocentral and 
Newhouse Industrial Estate are located close 
by to the North of the site.

Masterplan provided by EMA Architects & Masterplanners
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LAYOUT PLAN
Accommodation schedule

To Let

To Let

To Let

To Let

To Let

SIZE(Sq.M)UNIT TENANT SIZE(Sq.FT)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Under O�er

To LetTo Let

372

116

139

116

116

111

60

4,000

1,250

1,500

1,250

1,250

1,200

750

To LetDrive Thru 167 1,800

TOTAL 1,197 13,000

Under O�er
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DEVELOPER
Crucible Developments are a property 
development and asset management 
company based in Ayr, Scotland.
Focusing on projects in Scotland and the 
North of England, we specialise in retail, 
mixed use, leisure and residential 
developments.

Our Directors bring together experience in all 
areas of property development, asset 
management and construction.
We bring experience, vision, honesty, 
innovation, clarity and a personal approach 
to all of our development projects.

Projects completed by Crucible include 
Travelodge, Edinburgh Park; Ferguslie Retail 
Park; Co-Op Food stores at Galston and 
Gretna; Marks Spencer St Andrews and 
Premier Inn St Andrews.

Misrepresentation notice: Lambert Innes, Savills for themselves and for the 
Vendors of the property whose Agents they are, give notice that:i. The 
particulars are set out as a general outline only for the guidance of 
intending purchasers and do not constitute, nor constitute part of, an o�er 
or contract; ii. All descriptions, dimensions, references to condition and 
necessary permissions for use and occupation and other details are given in 
good faith and are believed to be correct, but any intending purchaser 
should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact and must 
satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each 
of them; iii. No person in the employment of Crucible Developments, 
Lambert Innes and Savills has any authority to make or give any 
representations or warranty whatever in relation to this property or the 
particulars, nor enter into any contract relating to the property on behalf of 
Crucible Developments, Lambert Innes and Savills nor any contract on 
behalf of the vendors iv. No responsibility can be accepted for any expenses 
incurred by intending purchasers in inspecting properties which have been 
sold or withdrawn. Information correct April 2021.

Stephen Innes | Lambert Innes
+44 (0) 141 248 5878
stephen@lambertinnes.co.uk

Mike Spens | Savills
+44 (0) 7870 999 616
mspens@savills.com | savills.co.uk

Marks & Spencer, St. Andrews

Travelodge Edinburgh

Co-op Food, Galston

Co-op Food, Gretna

Premier Inn, St Andrews

Ferguslie Retail Park, Paisley
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