NEIGHBOURHOOD RETAIL CENTRE

AVAILABLE SPRING 2022



TORRANCE PARK, HOLYTOWN, ML1 5RU

Units available - 750 to 4,000 sq.ft including 1,800sq.ft drive-thru

NEIGHBOURHOOD RETAIL CENTRE - EXTENDING TO 13,000 SQ FT LOCATED OFF A723 TO MOTHERWELL - OVER 10,500 VEHICLES PASS DAILY OVER 900 HOMES PROPOSED - PHASES 1 & 2 COMPLETE





LOCATION

The proposed retail centre enjoys a prominent location on the A723, at the entrance to Torrance park, a new residential district, which on completion will comprise over 900 homes.

The A723 is a busy arterial route linking Motherwell, Carfin and Holytown to junction 6A of the M8 Motorway. Eurocentral and Newhouse Industrial Estate are located close by to the North of the site.







Masterplan provided by EMA Architects & Masterplanners





LAYOUT PLAN

Accommodation schedule

UNIT	TENANT	SIZE(sq.M)	SIZE(Sq.FT)
1	Under Offer	372	4,000
2	To Let	116	1,250
3	To Let	139	1,500
4	To Let	116	1,250
5	To Let	116	1,250
6	To Let	111	1,200
• 7 •	To Let	60	750
Drive Thru	To Let	167	1,800
	TOTAL	1,197	13,000





DEVELOPER

Crucible Developments are a property development and asset management company based in Ayr, Scotland. Focusing on projects in Scotland and the North of England, we specialise in retail, mixed use, leisure and residential developments.

Our Directors bring together experience in all areas of property development, asset management and construction. We bring experience, vision, honesty, innovation, clarity and a personal approach to all of our development projects.

Projects completed by Crucible include Travelodge, Edinburgh Park; Ferguslie Retail Park; Co-Op Food stores at Galston and Gretna; Marks Spencer St Andrews and Premier Inn St Andrews.

Misrepresentation notice: Lambert Innes, Savills for themselves and for the Vendors of the property whose Agents they are, give notice that:i. The particulars are set out as a general outline only for the guidance of intending purchasers and do not constitute, nor constitute part of, an offer or contract; ii. All descriptions, dimensions, references to condition and necessary permissions for use and occupation and other details are given in good faith and are believed to be correct, but any intending purchaser should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact and must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of them; iii. No person in the employment of Crucible Developments, Lambert Innes and Savills has any authority to make or give any representations or warranty whatever in relation to this property or the particulars, nor enter into any contract relating to the property on behalf of Crucible Developments, Lambert Innes and Savills nor any contract on behalf of the vendors iv. No responsibility can be accepted for any expenses incurred by intending purchasers in inspecting properties which have been sold or withdrawn. Information correct April 2021.



PAGE 4

